
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 413

MOBILE WORKBENCHESOur expert says

Easily move location!

TOOL TROLLEY WORKBENCHES

• 1000 x 500mm workbench with two swivel braked castors and two fixed castors. 
• Constructed from steel angle with braced galvanised top. 
• Choose from three versions. 
• Standard height 840mm. 
• Choice of colours: blue, green, grey, anthracite, silver, white or black. 
• Engineers vice available.

Size L x D mm 
1200 x 600 
1200 x 750 
1500 x 600 
1500 x 750

SINGLE CUPBOARD
REF 

1260SCP 
1275SCP 
1560SCP 
1575SCP

PRICE 
 £739.20  
 £786.24  
 £828.80  
 £866.88 

5 DRAWER & CUPBOARD
REF 

1260SFCP 
1275SFCP 
1560SFCP 
1575SFCP

PRICE 
 £1220.80  
 £1261.12  
 £1316.00  
 £1341.76 

Size 1000 x 500mm 
With single cupboard 

With double doors 
With two cupboards

REF 
1050SCT 

1050SDCT 
1050SCCT

PRICE 
 £574.56  
 £478.24  
 £605.92 

1050SCCT

1050SCT

Accessories 
Second cupboard 

Single drawer

REF 
HDSW/SC 
HDSW/SD

PRICE 
 £132.16  
 £222.88  

HEAVY DUTY  
MOBILE WORKBENCHES
• Fully mobile workbenches include bottom shelf, 

vice plate and lowering undercarriage. 
• Stands on four legs when in use to give maximum 

stability, with wheels off the floor. 
• Simple lever action pushes down the 

undercarriage and takes the weight off the legs 
onto the two fixed castors and two swivel castors, 
enabling easy movement of the complete unit.

• Standard unit has steel worktop. Wood or rubber 
over wood can be supplied to order. 

• Choice of colours: blue, grey, green, anthracite, 
silver, white or black. 

• Two versions: standard cupboard (SCP models), five 
drawer unit and matching cupboard (SFCP models). 

• Extra items: second cupboard, single drawer. 
• Bench height 840mm, raised height 880mm.

1050SDCT

1575SCP

1260SFCP


